Вихревые насосы CQW
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Motor power:0.55~22kW
型号
Model
流量 Capacity 扬程
Head
(m)
转速
Rotate speed
(r/min)
电机功率
Motor power
(kW)
重番
Weight
(kg)(m3/h) (L/S)
CQW10-25 0.3 0.08 25 0.55 24
CQW15-20 20 0.55 27
CQW15-40
0.7 0.2
40 1.1 31
CQW15-65 65 1.5 35
CQW15-85 85 2.2 40
CQW20-20 20 0.75 32
CQW20-40 40 1 35
CQW20-50 1.4 0.4 50 35
CQW20-85 85 4 60
CQW20-105 105 5.5 75
CQW25-30 30 1.5 40
CQW25-50 5(j 3 50
CQW25-75 2.1 0.6 75 4 60
CQW25-95 95 5.5 76
CQW25-120 120 7.5 100
CQW32-30 30
2900
2.2 38
CQW32-50 50 3 52
CQW32-65 2.88 0.8 65 4 60
CQW32-80 80 5.5 95
CQW32-110 110 7.5 110
CQW40-40 40 4 80
CQW40-60 60 5.5 95
CQW40-75
5
75 7.5 95
CQW40-105
1.4
105 11 150
CQW40-120 120 15 160
CQW40-150 150 18.5 200
CQW50-40 40 5.5 90
CQW50-65 65 7.5 110
CQW50-75
7 1.94
75 7.5 110
CQW50-105 105 15 180
CQW50-120 120 18.5 185
CQW50-150 150 22 220
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04